
Hornsgatan 128
Sammanställning Plan 1-2: ca 1392m²

2024-03-15 / MaS

RUMSFUNKTIONER

BACKOFFICE 1
EXTERN YTA 1
FOKUSRUM 4
FRD 2
KONTORSLANDSKAP 3
KREATIV MÖTE 2
MÖTE 3pl 4
MÖTE 4pl 2
MÖTE 6pl 1
MÖTE 12pl 2
PENTRY 1
RECEPTION/BARISTA 1
RWC 3
SAMTALSRUM 1
SKRIVARRUM 2
STÄD 2
TFN 2
VILRUM 1
WC 8

1. ARBETSPLATSER

PROJEKT-/TEAMPLATS 6

TOUCH DOWN/HOT DESK 42

FOKUSPLATS 11

ÖPPET LANDSKAP 76

135
2. MÖTESPLATSER

INFORMELLT MÖTE 10

KREATIVT MÖTE 29

MÖTESRUM 53

92
3. PAUSPLATSER

LOUNGE 33

TORG/KÖK 46

STOL/PALL 6

85
TOTALT ANTAL SITTPLATSER: 312
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GARAGE

PLAN 01

ENTRÉ

Hornsgatan 128
PLAN 1: 698,5m²

2024-03-15 / MaS

1. ARBETSPLATSER

TOUCH DOWN/HOT DESK 24

FOKUSPLATS 9

ÖPPET LANDSKAP 24

57

2. MÖTESPLATSER

INFORMELLT MÖTE 2

KREATIVT MÖTE 16

MÖTESRUM 38

56
3. PAUSPLATSER

LOUNGE 20

TORG/KÖK 38

STOL/PALL 6

64
TOTALT ANTAL SITTPLATSER: 177

RUMSFUNKTIONER

BACKOFFICE 1
EXTERN YTA 1
FOKUSRUM 2
FRD 1
KONTORSLANDSKAP 2
KREATIV MÖTE 1
MÖTE 3pl 2
MÖTE 4pl 2
MÖTE 12pl 2
PENTRY 1
RECEPTION/BARISTA 1
RWC 1
SKRIVARRUM 1
STÄD 1
WC 4
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GARAGE

PLAN 02

ENTRÉ

Hornsgatan 128
PLAN 2: 694,0m²

2024-03-15 / MaS

1. ARBETSPLATSER

PROJEKT-/TEAMPLATS 6

TOUCH DOWN/HOT DESK 18

FOKUSPLATS 2

ÖPPET LANDSKAP 52

78

2. MÖTESPLATSER

INFORMELLT MÖTE 8

KREATIVT MÖTE 13

MÖTESRUM 15

36
3. PAUSPLATSER

LOUNGE 13

TORG/KÖK 8

21
TOTALT ANTAL SITTPLATSER: 135

RUMSFUNKTIONER

FOKUSRUM 2
FRD 1
KONTORSLANDSKAP 1
KREATIV MÖTE 1
MÖTE 3pl 2
MÖTE 6pl 1
RWC 2
SAMTALSRUM 1
SKRIVARRUM 1
STÄD 1
TFN 2
VILRUM 1
WC 4
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